

**Misc. No.-355/17**  
**Vikas vs Ishwar Singh & Another**

27.10.2017

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on training today.**

Present: Sh. Anil K. Aggarwal, counsel for plaintiff with PW-2.  
Sh. S. K. Vashist, counsel for defendant with defendant in person.

Matter is coming up for remaining PE as well as payment of cost. Put up for purpose fixed on 17.11.17

Reader to  
(Mohd. Farrukh)  
Ld. ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
27.10.2017