

CS no.225/17

Krishna Jain vs. Bal Raj Gupta & Ors.

27.11.2017

Present: Counsels for the parties.

PW-1 Krishna Jain present, further cross examined and discharged. No other PW is present. Put up for RPE on 06.12.2017.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS(an)
27.11.2017

CS no.

27.11.2017

Present:

(MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS(an)
27.11.2017