

CS. No. 87/17

Krishna Jain Vs. Balram Gupta & Ors.

06.12.2017

Present: None.

Matter is fixed today for remaining PE. However, none appeared on behalf of either of the parties. In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed today.

Put up for RPE on **06.01.2018.**

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
06.12.2017