

C.S. No. 87/17
Krishna Jain vs. Balram & Ors.

06.01.2018

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh Kr. Sharma, counsel for defendant no.1.
Defendant no.2 in person.
Sh. Vijay Dagar, proxy counsel for defendant no.3.
Witness Sh. R.K. Jain is also present.

Put up for RPE on 02.02.2018.

Date has been given as per the convenience of both
the parties.

Reader to

Mohd. Farrukh
Ld. ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
06.01.2018