

CS no.225/17

Krishna Jain vs. Balram & Ors.

02.02.2018

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. M. K. Sharma, counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. Paramjeet Dabas, proxy counsel for defendant no.2 with defendant no.2.

Sh. Ajay Sharma, proxy counsel for counsel for defendant no.3.

PW-2 R. K. Jain present, examined, cross examined by defendant no.1 and his cross examination by other defendants deferred at the request of proxy counsels appearing for other defendants on the ground that their respective main counsels are not available.

Put up for cross examination of PW-2 by defendant nos.2 & 3 on 23.02.2018. Date has been given as per convenience of counsels for defendant nos.2 & 3.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)  
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARK