

C.S. No. 87/17
Krishna Jain vs. Balram & Ors.

23.02.2018

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh Kr. Sharma, counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. N.K. Aggarwal, counsel for defendant no.2.
Sh. Ajay Sharma, counsel for defendant no.3.
Witness is also present.

Matter is listed today for PE. However, one of the regular Stenographers is on leave today and no substitute Steno has been provided. Further, other matters are also listed for evidence today.

Put up for purpose fixed/PE on **23.03.2018**.

Date has been given as per the convenience of the parties.

Mohd. Farrukh
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
23.02.2018