

CS No. 87/17 (225/17)
Krishna Jain Vs. Balram & Ors.

23.03.2018

Ld. Po is on training.

Present : Anuj Jain , counsel for plaintiff alongwith witness.

Paramjeet Dabas, Counsel for defendant no. 2

Sh. Prithvi.

Balram Gupta in person.

Sh. Ajay Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 3.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on dt. 27.04.2018

(Ahlmad)
in the court of Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
23.03.2018