

C.S. No. 87/17
Krishna Jain vs. Balram & Ors.

27.04.2018

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Kr. Sharma, counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. N.K. Aggarwal, counsel for defendant no.2

alongwith defendant no.2 in person.

Proxy counsel for other defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on 01.06.2018.

(Reader) to
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
27.04.2018