

01.10.2018

Present: Sh. Anoop Jain, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Atul Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Sh. Paramjit Dabas, counsel for defendant no. 2.

Sh. Naresh C Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 3.

PW-2 Sh. R.K. Jain further cross examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 03.11.2018.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/
DWARKA COURTS