

CS No. 225/17
Krishna Jain vs. Balram & Ors

03.11.2018

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for training to be held at National Judicial Academy, Bhopal, M.P. from 2nd November, 2018 to 4th November, 2018 vide Circular No. 8139/Trg./Judl./DWK/2018 dated 06.10.2018.

Present : Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Kr. Sharma, counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. Paramjeet Dabas, proxy counsel for defendant no.2.

Sh. Ajay Sharma, counsel for the defendant no.3.

Amended list of witnesses alongwith application u/O. 16 Rule 3 CPC with certain documents filed on behalf of the plaintiff on 22.10.2018. Copy already supplied to the other party.

Put up for PE on 24.11.2018.

(Asst. Ahlmad)
Court of Ld. ADJ(SW)
Dwarka Courts/03.11.2018