

CS NO. 225/17
Krishna Jain vs Balram & Others.

22.02.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for the plaintiff with husband of the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Kumar Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Sh. N. K. Aggarwal, counsel for defendant no. 2.

Sh. N. C. Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 3.

Matter is coming up for RPE as well as reply and arguments on application today.

Reader to Special Executive Magistrate, Jahangir Puri, North West District, New Delhi, ASI Sh. Rajender Singh, No. 490-NW present in pursuant to bailable warrants issued to him for today.

Sh. S. K. Khanna, Stamp Vendor present today.

Now to come up for purpose already fixed on

29.03.19.

Reader in the court of
(Sh. Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.02.2019