

CS NO. 225/17
Krishna Jain vs Balram & Others.

27.04.2019

Present : Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for the plaintiff with husband of the plaintiff.

Sh. Satender Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Defendant no.2 in person with counsel Sh. Paramjeet Dabas.

Sh. Ajay Sharma, counsel for defendant no.3.

Plaintiff has filed reply to the application moved by defendant no.2 for dropping of the witness. Copy supplied.

Plaintiff has also filed rejoinder to the reply of defendant no.3 on the application of plaintiff for review. Copy supplied.

Plaintiff has today filed an application U/S. 5 of the Limitation Act. Copy supplied.

Counsel for the defendants wants to contest the said application by filing reply and seeks a date.

Put up for reply to the application U/S. 5 of the Limitation Act and arguments on the pending applications, for **07.06.2019.**

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
27.04.2019