

CS No. 225/17
Krishna Jain vs Balram Gupta & Others.

22.02.2020

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Atul Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Ms. Sanjana Antil, counsel for defendant no. 2.

Sh. Ajay Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 3.

Summoning witness Sh. Vijay Kumar(Civil Defence Volunter) from the office of Sub-Registrar-2, Basai Dara Pur, West Delhi present today.

Summoning witness Sh. Devak Ram Sharma, document and finger print expert present today.

Summoning witness Sh. S. K. Khanna, Stamp Vendor present today.

List up for purpose fixed on 22.05.2020.

(Reader)

C/o ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.02.2020