

CS 225/17
KRISHNA JAIN Vs. BAL RAM GUPTA AND ORS

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings**

26.11.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Anuj Jain, Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for defendant no.1.

Mr. Atul Tanwar, Counsel for defendant
no.2.

Mr. Upal Lamba, Counsel for defendant
no.3.

Put up for PE on 22.01.2021.

Vishal Gogne
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
26.11.2020