

CS 225/17

KRISHNA JAIN Vs. BALRAM GUPTA AND ORS

22.01.2021

ORDER

Present: Mr. Raj Kr. Jain, husband of plaintiff.
Mr. Sunil Yadav, proxy counsel for
defendant no.1.

Plaintiff is directed to take steps to
summon the remaining witnesses on PF and file
affidavit in evidence with advance copy to the
opposite party.

Put up for PE on **25.03.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.01.2021

At this stage, Mr. N.K. Aggarwal, counsel
for defendant no2 has appeared and noted the next
date of hearing.

Put up on date fixed.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.01.2021