

**CS No. 225/17**

**KRISHNA JAIN VS BALRAM GUPTA AND ORS.**

25.03.2021

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Raj kr. Jain, husband for plaintiff.

Sh. D.N.Mittal Ld. Counsel for defendant No.  
2.

Sh. Krishan Kanhaiya Proxy Counsel for  
defendant no.3.

List for purpose already fixed, on 02.09.2021.

**Ahmad**  
25.03.2021