

CS No. 225/17
Krishna Jain vs. Balram Gupta & Ors.

Pursuant to order No.26118-26236/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/2021 dated 01.01.2022 of the Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, South-West district, Dwarka, court proceedings are conducted through virtual mode w.e.f. 03.01.2022 till 15.01.2022.

Through Video Conferencing via Cisco WebEx

13.01.2022

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

List for PE on **05.05.2022**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 13.01.2022 (sc)