

CS No.225/17

KRISHNA JAIN Vs. BAL RAM GUPTA AND ORS

05.05.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Husband of plaintiff with Ld. Proxy counsel Sh.
Manish.

Sh. N.K. Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2
with defendant no. 2.

Sh. Ajay Sharma, ld. Counsel for defendant no. 3.

Application on behalf of plaintiff for summoning
various official witnesses from concerned department filed. Copy
supplied.

Put up for purpose fixed on 29.07.2022.

(Ahlmad): 05.05.2022