

7 CS DJ ADJ 225/17 KRISHNA JAIN Vs. BAL RAM GUPTA AND ORS

26.12.2025

**One of regular steno is on leave today.**

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. N K Aggarwal , Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2 along  
with defendant no.2.  
Sh. Mohit Arora, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant no. 3

PW-7/ Devak Ram further cross examined and remaining cross  
examination is deferred at request.

Put up for further cross examination on **06.03.2026 at 11:30 PM.**

Date and time are given as per the convenience of both parties.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 26.12.2025